


PP

PE

PET

ABS/PP

PE

JKP-10502

JKP-80795

JKP-80796

JKP-10515 15ml

50ml

120ml

150ml

Ø41.1 mm

Ø56.2 mm

32.8 mm

45.4 mm

136.5 mm

41 mm

54.2 mm

150.4 mm

167.3 mm153.5 mm

Ø43.6 mm

Ø43.7 mm

24 / 415

24 / 415

Ø36.4mm

Ø50.7mm

PET Series

PMMA

PP

PP

PMMA/PP

PET

PP

PETG

JKP-21452B

JKP-80790

JKP-80789

JKP-21763 30ml

50ml

80ml

150ml

Ø64 mm

Ø76.5 mm

33.6 mm

39.9 mm

159.7 mm

42.8 mm

51.2 mm

190.1 mm

124.1 mm91.8 mmØ41.2 mm

Ø41.2 mm

18 / 410

20 / 410

Ø56.3 mm

Ø70.3 mm

PET Series



PET

PP

ABS

PE

   ABS/PP

Ø45.14mm

Ø50.13mm

JKP-80737 50ml

100ml

150ml

103mm

133.07mm

159.05mm 177.13mm

JKP-80738

JKP-80739

151.15mm

Ø39.17mm 129.9mm Ø17.4mm

Ø20.7mm

Ø20.7mm

PET Series

PET

PP

ABS

PE

   PP

Ø44 mm

Ø43 mm

JKP-80039 200ml

150ml

120ml

148 mm

125 mm

118 mm 130 mm

JKP-80038

JKP-80041

100ml 109 mm 121 mmJKP-80040

141 mm

164 mmØ47 mm

Ø39 mm

Ø44 mm120ml 122 mm 153 mmJKP-80560

80ml 89 mm 120 mmJKP-80561 Ø43 mm

Ø23.6mm

Ø17mm

Ø23.7mm

Ø19.7mm

Ø19.7mm

Ø17mm

PET Series



PET Series

PET

PP

PE

   PP

Ø36 mm

Ø36 mm

JKP-80346 100ml

80ml

60ml

108 mm

130 mm

150 mm 166 mm

JKP-80345

JKP-80347

150ml 126 mm 157 mmJKP-80043

145 mm

124 mmØ36 mm

Ø44 mm

100ml 103 mm 135 mmJKP-80042 Ø44 mm

Ø19.7mm

Ø19.7mm

Ø19.7mm

Ø23.7mm

Ø23.7mm

PET Series

PET

PP

PE

ABS

PET

PP

ABS/PP

PE

JKP-21685

JKP-80726

JKP-80727

JKP-80728 138.5 mm

JKP-21688 20ml

50ml

30ml

100ml

150ml

Ø50.1 mm

Ø65.4 mm

23 mm

25.7 mm

60.7 mm

40.3 mm

44.3 mm

105.6 mm

125.3 mm112.7 mm

151.3 mm

Ø38mm

Ø50 mm

Ø54.4 mm

20 / 410

24 / 410

24 / 410

Ø42.5mm

Ø57.1mm



PET Series

PET

PP

ABS

PE

  ABS

PP

   PP

 Ø49mm

 Ø38mm

JKP-80476 150ml

100ml

30ml

 136 mm

 110 mm

 70 mm  106 mm

JKP-80477

JKP-80478

50ml 46 mm  52 mmJKP-20170

 125 mm

 150 mm Ø54mm

 Ø61mm

30ml  40 mm  45 mmJKP-20168  Ø51mm

Ø23.7 mm

Ø19.7 mm

Ø50.8 mm

Ø43.4 mm

Ø23.7 mm

PET Series

PP

PE

ABS/PS

PET

PE

JKP-2582

JKP-80732

JKP-80733

JKP-80734 150.5 mm

JKP-2708 30ml

50ml

80ml

100ml

120ml

Ø55 mm

Ø64 mm

44 mm

50 mm

113.3 mm

43.5 mm

48.8 mm

134.4 mm

151.4 mm130.3 mm

171.4 mm

Ø38.1mm

Ø38.1 mm

Ø38.1 mm

Ø46.5 mm

Ø55.2 mm

Ø19.5 mm

Ø19.5 mm

Ø19.5 mm



PET Series

PET

PE

PP/AS/ABS

PET

PP

PP/AS

52.4*34.75 mm

JKP-80736

JKP-80591

JKP-80592

JKP-80593 52.4*34.75 mm 137.6 mm

JKP-80735 30ml

50ml

60ml

100ml

120ml

Ø50.8 mm

Ø56.6 mm

47*31.6 mm

31.5 mm

41.5 mm

98.1 mm

44.8 mm

54.6 mm

128.1 mm

152 mm120.1 mm

170 mm

Ø35.5 mm

Ø41.5 mm

PET Series

PET

PP

ABS

PE

   ABS

Ø36 mm

Ø36mm

JKP-A8063 100ml

80ml

60ml

131.3mm

111.5mm

95.3mm 102.7mm

JKP-8153

JKP-A8062

45ml 40.7mm 51.9mmJKP-A2170

141mm

165.5mmØ36mm

Ø55mm

25ml 34.3mm 43.6mmJKP-A2168 Ø44.2mm

Ø19.9 mm

Ø19.8 mm

Ø19.9 mm

Ø50.5 mm

Ø41.5 mm

18 / 410

18 / 410

18 / 410



PET Series

AS

PP

PE

ABS/AS

PET

PP

AS/ABS

PE

JKP-80723 18/410

JKP-80724

JKP-80725

JKP-21604B 50ml

40ml

100ml

120ml

Ø65.2 mm

Ø33 mm

47.2  mm

86 mm

127.7 mm

55.6 mm

116.7 mm

140.7 mm

139.7 mm 153.2 mm

Ø38 mm

Ø40 mm

24/410

24/410

Ø56.6 mm

PET Series

AS

PP

PE

ABS/AS

PET

PP

ABS/AS

PE

JKP-21785 50ml

40ml

120ml

50ml

40ml

100ml

120ml

Ø68.6 mm

Ø36.7 mm

Ø45.4 mm

Ø68.6 mm

Ø36.7 mm

Ø44.8 mm

Ø45.4 mm

48.2 mm

84.0 mm

140.7 mm

 67.7 mm

119.4 mm

161.8 mm

 55.8 mm

136.7 mm

154.3 mm

48.2 mm

84.0 mm

123.7 mm

140.7 mm

114.6 mm

JKP-21786

JKP-21787

JKP-21604A

JKP-80692

JKP-80693

JKP-80694

58/410

20/410

24/410

58/410

20/410

24/410

24/410



PETG Series

PETG

PE

PETG

PP

ABS

PE

PETG

ABS+PP

JKP-21779 50ml

100ml

150ml

56.0 mm

127.1 mm

109.0 mm

69.6 mm

154.8 mm

137.3 mm

65.4 X 65.4 mm

44.9 X 44.9 mm

 39.6 X 39.6 mmJKP-80804

JKP-80803

PETG Series

AS

PP

PE

AS/ABS

PETG 

PP

AS

ABS

JKP-21788A 15ml

50ml

80ml

120ml

Ø63.4mm

Ø42.0mm

37.9 mm

93.2 mm

44.2 mm

JKP-30449

JKP-30450

JKP-30448

121.6 mm

113.8 mm 142.2 mm

126.9 mm 160.4 mm

Ø44.4 mm

Ø49.6 mm

JKP-21788B 30ml Ø63.4mm 37.9 mm 44.2 mm

Ø46.4 mm

Ø46.4 mm

48/410

18/410

24/410

20/410

20/410

20/410



PETG Series

PETG

PP

ABS

PE

   ABS

JKP-21047 20ml

50ml

25ml

20.9mm

30mm

66.1mm 119.5mm

JKP-21387

JKP-21382

45ml 91.7mm 145.1mmJKP-21383

55.8mm

42.3mm52×43.6mm

72.4×60.4mm

38.1×30.1mm

42.7×31.5mm

Ø32.1 mm

Ø47.7 mm

Ø17.1 mm

Ø17.3 mm

PETG Series

PETG

PP

PE

PETG+PP

PP

PP

PETG

PE

JKP-21561 30ml

50ml

30ml

80ml

150ml

Ø58.6 mm

Ø67.2 mm

Ø35.5mm

Ø43.6 mm

Ø50.9 mm

44.6 mm

46.8 mm

96.0 mm

49.4 mm

52.1 mm

122.3 mm

154 mm

179 mm

171.2 mm

202 mm

JKP-21556

JKP-50087

JKP-50086B

JKP-50089B

50/410

57/410

20/410

20/410

20/410



Reducer

PMMA/ABS/PP

PET

PE

JKP-80730

JKP-80731

JKP-80729 120ml

150ml

180ml

Ø51.9 mm

Ø52.4 mm

106.7 mm

124.5 mm

136.5 mm

126.9 mm

144.9 mm

156.9 mmØ55.5 mm 24/410

24/410

24/410

Reducer

PE+EVOH

PE

PP

JKP-41070 30ml

  50ml

96.0 mm

110.3 mm

107.3 mm

122.7 mm

46.0 X 23.0 mm

53.4 X 26.7 mmJKP-41069

14/410

14/410



Lotion Pump

PP

PET

PP

JKP-8115

JKP-8054

150ml

180ml

124.86 mm 164.9 mm

181.9 mm140.5 mm

Ø48 mm

Ø48 mm

JKP-8033 200ml 197.4 mm156.9 mmØ48 mm

Lotion Pump

PET

PP

PP

Ø48 mm

Ø39 mm

KB0260T 200ml

120ml

60ml

136 mm

119 mm

100 mm 131 mm

KB0192T

KB0055T

150ml 154 mm 189 mmJKPA8073

151 mm

Ø57 mm

56.7×32.3mm

100ml 143 mm 178 mmJKPA8072 56.1×32.3mm

170 mm Ø19.6 mm

Ø19.9 mm

Ø19.9 mm

Ø19.8 mm

Ø19.8 mm



Lotion Pump

PP

ABS

PE

   PET/PMMA

   PET/PS

Ø33.4mm

Ø28.6mm

KB0052S 30ml

40ml

30ml

100.37mm

129.5mm

79.1mm 108.9mm

KB0051S

JKP-A8079

75ml 110.6mm 141.4mmJKP-20309

160.2mm

Ø33mm

43.8×43.8mm

20ml 73.1mm 102.7mmJKP-20315 36.3×36.3mm

134.5mm Ø19.8 mm

Ø19.8 mm

Ø19.7 mm

Ø19.7 mm

Ø19.7 mm

PP

ABS

PP

ABS

PETG

ABS

PET

Ø35.7 mm

Ø35.7 mm

JKP-21730 20ml

30ml

50ml

48.2 mm

84 mm

82 mm 113.6 mm

JKP-21731

JKP-80773

80ml 118 mm 161.8 mmJKP-80774

112.1 mm

99.6 mmØ35.7 mm

Ø36.0 mm

Airless Pump



Airless Pump

AS

PP

ABS/AS

AS

PP

PP

JKP-21082

JKP-21212

JKP-21203

JKP-21215 50ml

30ml

15ml

30ml

Ø40.2 mm

Ø40.2 mm

116  mm

85.4 mm

61.6 mm

147.9 mm

117.3 mm

93.4 mm

57.1 mm32.2 mm

Ø40.2 mm

Ø67.2 mm

JAR

PET

   PP

Ø91 mm

Ø91 mm

KT0348 800ml

500ml

400ml

120 mm

94 mm

81 mm 94 mm

KT0323

KT170

300ml 69 mm 67 mmKT104

96 mm

136 mmØ91 mm

Ø91 mm

250ml 59 mm 60 mmJKP-80091 Ø91 mm

Ø87.1 mm

Ø87.1 mm

Ø87.1 mm

Ø87.1 mm

Ø87.1 mm



26

盖 / 

杯 / JAR PET

ABS

部件 / PART

CAP

PE内掩 / 

材料 / MATERIAL

JKP-21243

JKP-20953

JKP-20954

JKP-21242 15ml

30ml

50ml

100ml

40.6 mm

50.5 mm

30.3mm

33 mm

40 mm

33.3 mm

35.8 mm

43 mm

46.8 mm44.3 mm

A-1

A-2

A-3

A-4

型号
CODE

容量
CAPACITY

外径
(D)

瓶高
(A)

总高
(B)

序号
NO.

56.3 mm

73 mm

40.6 mm

47 mm

52.2 mm

69.3 mm

JAR
膏霜杯

27

JAR
膏霜杯

盖 /

PETG

   ABS

部件 / PART 材料 / MATERIAL

外杯 / 

56.4 mm

51.3 mm

JKP-10094 100ml

50ml

30ml

45.20 mm

45.3 mm

38.4 mm 40.8 mm

A-1

A-2

A-3

JKP-10093

JKP-10092

15ml 32 mm 34.4 mmA-4 JKP-10091

47.8 mm

47.7 mm74.8 mm

41.9 mm

型号
CODE

容量
CAPACITY

外径
(D)

身高
(A)

总高
(B)

序号
NO.

69.3 mm

52.2 mm

47.1 mm

37.1 mm



28

Dropper
滴管

JKP-21398 30ml 36.2 mm 74mm 95.3 mmA-1

型号
CODE

容量
CAPACITY

外径
(D)

瓶高
(A)

总高
(B)

序号
NO.

19.5 mm

滴管 / DROPPER 

瓶 / PETG

PP

部件 / PART 材料 / MATERIAL

29

Make Up
彩妆

ABS托盘 / 

部件 / PART 材料 / MATERIAL

盖 / ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

底座 / 

肩环 / 

按钮 / 

顶片 / PMMA

PP补充盒 / 

JKP-21721 2gA-1 51.7 X 51.7 mm 13.1 mm6.5 mm

型号
CODE

容量
CAPACITY

外径
(D)

身高
(A)

总高
(B)

序号
NO.

JKP-21724 15gB-1 75 mm 30.5 mm15.3 mm




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16



